This Document was Prepared By W. Lee Newell, Jr. 134 Pulaski Rd Calumet City, IL 60409

2007 04/018

7:00

When recorded Return to: W. Lee Newell, Jr. 134 Pulaski Rd Calumet City, IL 60409

[Space Above This Line For Recording Date]



FILED

MAY 18 2007

PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR 1500 m

006586

CK#88590

740

AFFIDAVIT OF SURVIVORSHIP

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF COOK)
KATHLEEN A. PERSFUL, being first duly sworn upon oath, deposes and says:
1. That Affiant's spouse, DAVID L. PERSFUL, died (without leaving a will) (leaving a will) on June 17, 2006.
2. That they were duly and legally married at the time they acquired title as husband and wife to the following described real estate:
SEE ATTACHED
3. That the marital relationship which exited between them at the time they acquired title to said real estate remained in effect and unbroken until the date of his death.
4. That all funeral expenses in connection with the death of said decedent have been paid in full. This Document is the property of
5. That all of the assets of said decedent which would be includable for Federal Estate Tax purposes, including joint bank accounts and life insurance on decedent's life were not sufficient to necessitate payment of Federal Estate Tax. Further affiant sayeth not.
THE THE PARTY OF T
Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, this 20 day of four , 2007. NOTARY PUBLIC
My commission expires: 04/13/08 County of Residence: wice 24
This Instrument prepared by: Lee Newell, Jr., Attorney at Law OFFICIAL SEAL NANCY A SCESNEWICZ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:04/13/08

ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is eing requested by this state agency in order to ursue its statutory responsibility. Disclosure is oluntary and there will be no penalty for refusal.

ocal No. 1501-06

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

S

State	Nο			
state	INO.	-		

THE RECORDS IN THIS SERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PER IC 16-1-19-3

									
E/PRINT	1 DECEASED—NAME (First M	iddle, Last) LEE PERSFU	, ·	Male	30. TIME OF DEA 11:00 A				
IN	DAVID 4. *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	LEE FERSEU.	50 UNDER I YEAR		ATE OF BIRTH (Mo. Day, Yr)	7 BIRTHPLACE (City and			
MANENT	316-44-0268	(Years) 60	Months Days	Maria Maria	y 21, 1946	Gary, Ind			
ACK INK	310-44-0200 8s. WAS DECEDENT	86 YEAR LAST SERVED IN	<u> </u>		ACE OF DEATH (Check only on	1	Lalia		
	A U.S VETERAN?	US ARMED FORCES?	HOSPITAL: X Inpatier		OTHER: Nursing Home				
	No	-		patient DOA	Residence	Li outer (opecay)			
EDENT	96 FACILITY NAME (If not institute	*		1	N. OR LOCATION OF DEATH	9d. COUNTY OF DE	ATH		
EDENI	St. Anth	nony Medical Ce	enter	Crown	Point	Lake			
	10. MARITAL STATUS	11. SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife, give meiden name)	1	2a DECEDENT'S USUAL OF	CCUPATION (Give kind of work ing life. Do not use retired)	126. KIND OF BUSINE	SS/INDUSTRY		
	Married	Kathleen Mora	ın	Pipefitte	er	Local 59	97		
	13a. RESIDENCE-STATE	136. COUNTY	13c. CITY, TOWN, OR LO	CATION	13d. STREET AND NU	JMBER			
	Indiana	Lake	Crown Poi	int	11808 B	urr Street			
	130 ZIP CODE 13F INSIDE CIT		15. WAS DECEDENT OF	HISPANIC ORIGIN? (If yes, specify Cuben.	16. RACE—American Indian, Black, White, etc.		NT'S EDUCATION		
	46307 13g. ON A FAR		Mexican, Puerto Rica		(Specify)	Elementary/Secondary (0-	hest grade completed) 12) College (1-4 or 5 +)		
	₩ No C	IISA			White	12			
ıts	18 FATHERS NAME (First Middle		<u>!</u>	19 MOTHER	TS NAME (First, Middle, Maiden :	Surname)	1		
```	Max Persf	ful		J.	ennie Schoon				
RMANT	20s. INFORMANT'S NAME (Type/	Print	20b. MAILING A	DDRESS (Street and Number	r or Rural Route Number, City or	Town, State, Zip Code) 2	t0c. Relationship		
	Kathleen Persf	ful	11808 E	Burr Street (	Crown Point,	IN 46307	Wife		
	21a. METHOD OF DISPOSITION	☐ Entombment	216 DATE AND PLACE C	F DISPOSITION (Name of ce	emetery, cremetory, or	21c LOCATION-City or To	own, State		
	Buriel Cremation	Removal from State	other place)	June 21, 2000					
	Donation Other (Specif	(y)	Calumet Pa	ark Cemetery		Merrillville	e, Indiana		
OSITION	220 EMBALMER'S NAME		226 EMBALMER'S LI	CENSE NO. 1 L 15	23 WAS DEATH REPOR	TED TO CORONER?			
	Ronald J. Mesa	arch	FD0100591	2	No □ Ye	<b>!</b> \$			
	246 SICHATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR  246 LICENSE NUMBER  25 NAME ADDRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME  (of Licensee)  26 NAME ADDRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME  (of Licensee)  27 NAME ADDRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME  (of Licensee)								
[	( Chiex)	Mestis	cumerFDO	1005912 rop	7905 Broadway	Merrillvil	le, IN 46410		
Ī	26 PART I Enter the disease	es, injuries, or complications that cau	sed the death Do not enter	nonspecific terms, such as ca	rdiac or respiratory		Approximate		
İ		heart failure. List only one cause on			2		Interval Between		
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final	. Ne	munda	, Faceleur			Onset and Death		
í	disease or condition resulting in death)	DUE TO (O	R AS A CONSEQUENCE	OF)	-				
H I		6 June	R AS A CONSEQUENCE OF	erry Edelso	lyaler				
	Conditions, if any, which gave rise to the immediate cause.	2002 10 (0	H AS A CONSEQUENCE	)F-5 /					
I	stating the underlying cause lest	DUE TO (O	R AS A CONSEQUENCE	)F)			<u> </u>		
		d							
[-	PART II. Other significant conditions	- Conditions contributing to death bu	at not previously stated in Pi	art 1 27 WAS DECED	NEMT OF WAS AN				
				PREGNANT	OR 90 DAYS PERFORM	IED? AVAIL	E AUTOPSY FINDINGS LABLE PRIOR TO		
ĺ			TUTTE	POSTPARTU (Yes or no)		ne De De	PLETION OF CAUSE  ATH? (Yes or no) RT		
ļ			Ci Okina		No	No	No		
]:		ERTIFYING PHYSICIAN To the be							
	one) Li HE	ALTH OFFICER On the basis of e	Kamination and/or investigat	ion, in my opinion, death occu	erred at the time, date, and place,	and due to the cause(s) as st	sted.		
<u> </u>	<u></u>	ORONER On the basis of examinet	on and/or investigation, in in	ny opinion, death occurred at t	the time, date, and place, and due	to the cause(s) and manner i	es stated.		
TER	96 SICNATURE AND TITLE OF CE	EATIFIER	T FEET WAR	A Line Strick	29c. MEDICAL LICENSE	10. 29d. DATE	SIGNED (Month. Day. Year)		
Ľ	7	s (well	Comit Di	ANA	10200158	1 106	20 2001		
] 3	O. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERS			/	for the contract of the contra		$\phi$		
-	Dr. Troy S	Stovall, M.D.	952 Soι	ith Court St	reet Crown P	oint, ÎN 46	307		
יי ו	1 HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE	) A	t 5.0			32. DATE FI	LED (Month, Day, Year)		
R _	Jus	an us	·			Dun	د 20, 2006		
3	3 MANNER OF DEATH	34 DATE OF INJURY	34b TIME OF	34c INJURY AT WORK	7 34d. DESCRIBE HOW	INJURY OCCURRED			
	Natural Pending	(Month, Day, Year)	INJURY	(Yes or no)					
	Investigation						į.		
]	Suicide Could not be	34e PLACE OF INJURY building, etc. (Speci	r—At home, farm, street, fai fv)	ctory. office 34	f. LOCATION (Street and Numb	er or Rural Route Number, Ci	ty or Town, State)		
1	Determined Homicide	,	•	:		and the second second			
<u> </u>									
[3	IG DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (A	nonth, Day, Year) 34h MOTOR	VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Ye	s or no) If yes specify drive	er, passenger, pedestrian, etc				
f									
SI	0H06-004 State Form 1	10110 (R4/3-03) Dogth	nor/DD 1	······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

# ATTORNEYS' TITLE GUARANTY FUND, INC.

## **LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

## Legal Description:

Lot 28 in Pon and Co's Oak Hills, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 25 page 11, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.

#### Permanent Index Number:

Property ID: 03-07-0195-0004

# **Property Address:**

11808 Burr Street Crown Point, IN 46307

